
Judge's Signatures

Cougar Classic 2019
Meet Results
Feb 15-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2019 9:44:31 AM

Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Ung1515
Gymcats

8.700 9.550 9.4259.275 36.950
4T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Kayla Hilton1569
All American

8.725 9.600 8.9759.325 36.625
3 1 2 7 2 

2 

Lilah McConnon1563
All American

8.825 9.350 9.2509.150 36.575
1 4 7 2 3 

3 

Megan Spackman1559
All American

8.550 9.275 9.0509.350 36.225
8T 5 1 4 4 

4 

Lily Jelaco1566
All American

8.525 9.375 9.0009.275 36.175
10 3 3T 5T 5 

5 

Hope Cooper1575
All American

8.625 9.250 9.1009.000 35.975
6T 6T 9 3 6 

6 

Hailey Black1578
All American

8.775 9.050 9.0008.875 35.700
2 11T 10 5T 7 

7 

Kensi Brown1577
All American

8.350 9.150 8.8759.250 35.625
11T 9 5 9 8 

8 

Bridgette Jensen1565
All American

8.550 9.250 8.9008.675 35.375
8T 6T 11 8 9 

9 

Reagan Rivera1501
Bare Foot

8.700 9.200 8.8008.575 35.275
4T 8 13 10 10 

10 

Emry Albrecht1554
Mountain West

8.300 9.050 8.6258.200 34.175
13T 11T 16 11 11 

11 

Avery McKean1540
USA Gym World

8.300 9.050 8.1008.650 34.100
13T 11T 12 15 12 

12 

Chloe McMillan1562
All American

8.350 8.900 8.2508.325 33.825
11T 14 15 13 13 

13 

Jill Evans1548
Mountain West

8.050 9.125 8.2008.400 33.775
15 10 14 14 14 

14 

Ava Reisch1531
Mountain West

8.625 8.200 7.8509.050 33.725
6T 15 8 16 15 

15 

Niki West1526
Mountain West

7.650 7.300 8.3009.175 32.425
16 16 6 12 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Brindley1512
AirTime

9.150 9.600 9.3759.100 37.225
1 1 8 2 1 

1 

Izzy Garcia1518
Gymcats

8.975 9.350 9.3509.350 37.025
3 4 6 3T 2 

2 

Tessa Trail1557
All American

8.775 9.300 9.4009.450 36.925
5 5 3 1 3 

3 

Rebecca Hyatt1567
All American

8.450 9.375 9.0509.575 36.450
10 3 1 8T 4 

4 

Savannah Johnson1564
All American

8.675 9.250 9.1009.375 36.400
7 7T 5 6 5 

5 

Nikoi Dyches1573
All American

8.625 9.250 9.0759.400 36.350
8 7T 4 7 6 

6 

Siene Andersen1580
All American

9.075 8.700 8.9259.150 35.850
2 12 7 10 7 

7 

Isela Harker1571
All American

8.000 8.800 9.3509.550 35.700
15 11 2 3T 8 

8 

Maylee Dunkley1537
Bare Foot

8.750 9.000 8.5009.075 35.325
6 10 9 13 9 

9 

Lexi Barnett1579
All American

8.850 8.650 8.9008.725 35.125
4 13 11 11T 10 

10 

Penelope Malmstrom1544
Mountain West

8.250 9.550 8.9008.375 35.075
13T 2 14 11T 11 

11 

Brylee Bussberg1511
AirTime

8.250 9.150 9.0508.525 34.975
13T 9 12 8T 12 

12 

Lia Mack1541
Mountain West

8.350 9.275 9.1758.050 34.850
11T 6 15 5 13 

13 

Brieda Curtis1574
All American

8.500 8.600 8.2508.775 34.125
9 14 10 14 14 

14 

Serenitee Woolley1525
Mountain West

8.350 8.550 8.2258.500 33.625
11T 15 13 15 15 

15 

Myla Wattles1555
Bare Foot

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Looman1507
AirTime

9.050 9.700 9.5509.375 37.675
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hallie Peterson1532
Mountain West

8.600 9.525 9.3009.200 36.625
7 5 4T 3 2 

2 

Kaitlynn Reilly1560
All American

9.050 9.550 9.3508.650 36.600
2T 4 9 2 3 

3 

Remi Tidwell1558
All American

8.575 9.600 8.8259.350 36.350
8 2 2T 9 4 

4 

Shaylee Gear1572
All American

9.100 8.650 9.1759.200 36.125
1 14 4T 5 5 

5 

Karlee Draper1550
Mountain West

8.150 9.575 8.8009.350 35.875
13 3 2T 10 6 

6 

Katelyn Clark1538
Bare Foot

8.850 9.300 8.9008.525 35.575
4 8T 11 6T 7 

7 

Katherine Hendrix1570
All American

8.650 9.475 9.2758.100 35.500
6 7 13T 4 8 

8 

Alexa Rock1530
Mountain West

8.400 9.300 8.6759.075 35.450
11T 8T 6 11 9 

9 

Sadie Holbrook1546
Mountain West

8.000 9.500 8.6008.950 35.050
14 6 7 12 10 

10 

Addie Workman1524
Mountain West

8.400 9.275 8.4508.825 34.950
11T 10 8 14 11 

11 

Olivia Horvath1568
All American

8.775 9.175 8.8758.100 34.925
5 11 13T 8 12 

12 

Andrea Bunker1552
Mountain West

8.500 9.150 8.9007.775 34.325
9T 12T 15 6T 13 

13 

Ady Christensen1539
Bare Foot

8.500 9.150 8.0258.550 34.225
9T 12T 10 15 14 

14 

Madilyn Burnham1551
Mountain West

7.650 8.550 8.5508.375 33.125
15 15 12 13 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaycee Clark1576
All American

9.050 9.550 9.3509.600 37.550
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Marli Mendenhall1561
All American

8.750 9.475 9.5509.450 37.225
4 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Loren Robbins1506
AirTime

9.050 9.450 9.2009.300 37.000
1T 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Allee Davis1510
AirTime

8.800 9.300 9.2009.450 36.750
3 4T 2T 3T 4 

4 

Saedi Anderson1514
AirTime

8.400 9.250 8.7509.300 35.700
10T 6 4T 7 5 

5 

Lainee Kelson1508
AirTime

8.700 8.950 8.6509.125 35.425
5 12 7 9 6 

6 

Joslyn Walsh1505
AirTime

8.100 9.150 8.9259.200 35.375
14 8 6 5 7 

7 

Ellery Druyon1549
Mountain West

8.450 9.050 8.8758.775 35.150
9 11 10 6 8 

8 

Ashlyn Headley1547
Mountain West

8.525 9.125 8.5508.925 35.125
6 9 8 10 9 

9 

Sally Jones1545
Mountain West

8.500 9.200 8.0758.825 34.600
7T 7 9 13 10 

10 

Hallie Steed1527
Mountain West

8.200 9.100 8.7257.850 33.875
12 10 14 8 11 

11 

Leyli Gamez1533
Bare Foot

8.500 8.900 8.3008.050 33.750
7T 13 12 12 12 

12 

Aliah Minefee1503
Bare Foot

8.150 8.450 8.4007.950 32.950
13 14 13 11 13 

13 

A'mya Brown1522
Gymcats

8.400 9.300 0.0008.250 25.950
10T 4T 11 14T 14 

14 

Dahlia Erickson1535
Bare Foot

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 14T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaytlynn Bradley1513
AirTime

9.150 9.600 9.5509.650 37.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Ellis1536
Bare Foot

9.000 9.175 9.2009.000 36.375
2 6T 6T 2 2 

2 

Kelsi Kinder1504
Bare Foot

8.550 9.475 8.7759.225 36.025
8 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Hailey Rosencranse1556
Bare Foot

8.650 9.200 8.7259.275 35.850
4T 5 2 6T 4 

4 

Ella Axtman1523
Gymcats

8.650 9.250 8.8509.075 35.825
4T 4 4 3 5 

5 

Savanah Jones1516
Gymcats

8.600 9.000 8.7759.050 35.425
7 9T 5 4T 6 

6 

Izee Snarr1528
Mountain West

8.775 9.175 8.6508.775 35.375
3 6T 9 8T 7 

7 

Britt Hall1509
AirTime

8.250 9.550 8.5509.000 35.350
11T 2 6T 11 8 

8 

Isabel Blackburn1553
Mountain West

8.650 9.125 8.3508.750 34.875
4T 8 10 13 9 

9 

Maia Rudd1529
Mountain West

8.300 9.000 8.5008.825 34.625
10 9T 8 12 10 

10 

Ava Erreguin1534
Bare Foot

8.200 8.925 8.6508.450 34.225
13 11 11T 8T 11 

11 

Haley Orth1502
Bare Foot

8.250 8.150 8.7258.450 33.575
11T 13 11T 6T 12 

12 

Sierra Koopman1542
Mountain West

8.100 8.800 8.2507.875 33.025
14 12 13 14 13 

13 

Gracie Keith1543
Mountain West

8.400 7.500 8.6006.700 31.200
9 14 14 10 14 

14 
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